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lllustrated Parts Lists

BODY, DOOR, FULL

Polaris

Selected Models

Applies to R17RTU99AV/BV (49RGRDOOR15900XP)

Ref. Part No.

7670088
1021961
1021962
2010388
2010389
2636021
2636022
5256141-458
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6. 5256143-458
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8. 5439238-070
8. 5439239-070
9. 5439998
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Part Description Notes

CLIP, PLASTIC DART, NYLON
WELD-FRAME,DOOR,LH
WELD-FRAME,DOOR,RH

ASM., LATCH, INSIDE, LH

ASM., LATCH, INSIDE, RH
ASM-WINDOW-DOOR,LH
ASM-WINDOW-DOOR,RH

BRACKET, HINGE, DOOR, UPPER, LH, MATTE
BLACK

BRACKET, HINGE, DOOR, UPPER, RH, MATTE
BLACK

BRACKET, HINGE, DOOR, LOWER, MATTE,
BLACK

ROD, LATCH, LH

ROD, LATCH, RH

PANEL, DOOR, OUTER, LH, BLACK

PANEL, DOOR, OUTER, RH, BLACK

1
1
1
1
1 CLIP, ROD
10. 5452804 1 PANEL-DOOR,INNER,LH
10. 5452805 1 PANEL-DOOR,INNER,RH
11. 5510753 1 SEAL, DOOR, LH
11. 5510754 1 SEAL, DOOR, RH
12. 5522161 1 SEAL-GLASS,FRNT,WINDOW
12. 5522162 1 SEAL-GLASS,REAR,WINDOW
13. 7081305 1 CLIP, U SPEED NUT
14. 7081740 1 ASM., HANDLE, LH [INCL. 15]
14. 7081814 1 ASM., HANDLE, RH [INCL. 15]
15. 5439711 1 CLIP, ROD
16. 5450947 1 STRAP, RUBBER
17. 7519936 7 SCR-HXFL-M8X1.25X20 8.8 ZB
18. 7518616 4 BOLT
19. 7518991 4 SCREW
20. 7519045 11 SCREW
21. 7519650 5 SCREW
22. 7621432 4 RIVET, POP
23. 7621433 5 RIVET, POP
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lllustrated Parts Lists

BODY, DOOR, FULL, MOUNTING

Polaris

Selected Models

Applies to R17RTU99AV/BV (49BOBCATDOOR152D2M)

Ref. Part No. Qty Part Description Notes
1. 1018772-458 1 HINGE, LOWER, LH, BLACK

1. 1018773-458 1 HINGE, LOWER, RH, BLACK

2. 1021570-458 1 HINGE, UPPER, LH, BLACK

2.  1021571-458 1 HINGE, UPPER, RH, BLACK

3. 5256140-458 2 PLATE, HINGE, BLACK

4.  5256943-458 1 BRACKET, STRIKER, ADJUST, LH, BLACK

4. 5256944-458 1 BRACKET, STRIKER, ADJUST, RH, BLACK

5. 5439712 4 WASHER

6. 7519936 1 SCR-HXFL-M8X1.25X20 8.8 ZB

7. 7519650 2 SCREW

8. 7519109 4 SCREW

9. 7519358 2 PIN, STRIKER

10. 7540000 2 NUT, NYLOK

11. 7547339 2 NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK

12. 5139193 2 SPACER-ALUM,M6,DOOR RETNR,TTN
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